SM-LP-5001 Series – Surface Mount Line Matching Transformers
• B
O
U
R
N
S
SM-LP-5001

there is no real primary nor secondary
winding�
How To Order
SM-LP-5001  __
Model
Packaging
 Blank = Packaged in tubes
           E = Tape and reel (400 pcs� per reel)
Schematic
1
2
3
6
5
4
Product Dimensions
12.8
(.504)
0.3
(.012)
2.54
(.100)
1.0
(.039)
2.0
(.079)
1.0 +0.25/-0.0
(.039 +.010/-0.0)
1
2
3 4
5
6
9.0
(.354)
Suggested PCB Layout
3.0
(.118)
2.54
(.100)
1.5
(.059)
7.5
(.295)
15.0
(.591)
0.6 ± 0.2
(.023 ± .008)
DIMENSIONS: MM
(INCHES)
LEAD COPLANARITY: 0.15
(.006) MAX.
UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED, TOLERANCE
0.25
(.010) MAX.
Solder Profile
Te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
 (°
C)
Time (Seconds)
150
200
217
235
240
30 SEC.
60 SEC.